REGISTRATION FORM

50th Anniversary Hardie Family Reunion & Annual Meeting of the Thornhill Foundation

Thornhill, Talladega, Alabama - April 12th through April 14th, 2024

To register and pay electronically:

Go to Thornhill.org, click on 50th Anniversary Reunion, and follow the instructions. To pay by check: Fill out this form, make your check payable to "The Thornhill Foundation", and mail to: The Thornhill Foundation - P.O. Box 1588 - New Canaan, Connecticut 06840 \$74 per adult and \$50 per under 21- Children 6 and under are free.

Hardie No	<21? 6& </th
Hardie No	<21? 6& </td
Hardie No	<21? 6& </td
Hardie No	<21? 6& </td
City/State/Zip	
Cell Phone No	
	Hardie No Hardie No Hardie No Hardie No City/State/Zip

Upon Registration, we will contact you preferably via email to confirm your registration and gather additional information. Reunion info is available on the Thornhill.org website or email us for information at hardiereunion50@gmail.com

The Thornhill Foundation has made arrangements for a group discount at two hotels in Oxford, Alabama (about 20 miles from Thornhill): The Hilton Garden Inn (256-831-0083) and The Courtyard by Marriott (256-831-7995). Use the links on thornhill.org website or call (mention Thornhill Foundation) to make your individual reservations.

Registration Deadline is March 29 - Questions? Email us at Hardiereunion50@gmail.com